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DAILY  MEAN  GAGE  HEIGHT  AND  RATING  CURVE  WATER  YEAR  2024
STATION X.208A  KHLONG KAPOE  AT  BAN KAPOE , KAPOE , RANONG 

April SeptemberJune JulyMay October DecemberNovember January MarchFebruaryAugust

Upper  Bridge R.B. 17.702 m. (M.S.L.)
Upper Bridge L. B. 17.649 m. (M.S.L.)

RIVER BED 11.582 m. (M.S.L.)

ZERO  FLOW 11.800 m. (M.S.L.)

HYDROLOGY  NO.

COMPUTED   

TRACED 

CHECKED

S.HC 2213 / Y2024

I.Arun

W.sayan

K.Eakachat

ENGINEER IN CHARGE  T.Tanasakda

Left  Bank  16.439 m. (M.S.L.)

Right  Bank  15.200 m. (M.S.L.)

11.80 0.00
12.00 2.50
12.10 4.00
12.50 12.00
12.80 21.00
13.20 35.00
13.40 43.00
14.00 73.00
14.20 84.00
14.40 96.00
14.80 122.00
15.10 143.00
15.80 199.00
16.00 218.00
16.60 278.00
17.00 322.00
17.40 368.00
17.50 380.00

Rating Table 


